

C.A.No. 5845 OF 1997

ITEM No.123

Court No. 10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5845/1997@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Electronics Corpn of India Ltd. & Ors. Appellants

VERSUS

Sateesh S Rao Sonawalkar Respondent
(With Appln.(s) for stay)
(With Office Report)

with

C.A. No. 5846/1997
(With Appln.(s) for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 21/03/2002 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. V. Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) In Person(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2
The respondent, who appears in person, has not been informed of the date of hearing.
List on 1st May, 2002. Registry to inform the respondent accordingly.

.SP1

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS