

À

C.A.No. 5845 OF 1997  
ITEM NO.107COURT NO.11 SECTION-XIIA  
(MENTIONED)  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5845 OF 1997

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. & ORS.  
.....  
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

SATEESH S. RAO SONAWALKAR  
.....  
RESPONDENT(S)

(With Appln. for stay and with Office Report)

WITH  
C.A. Nos.5846/1997 (With Appln.(s) for stay and with Office Report)

Date : 29/01/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. V. Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)RESPONDENT-IN-PERSON.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 10th March, 2004.

(A.S. BISHT)(PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER